clt NOM
VIGIER
ZIMMER
VIGIER
GARRIGUE
DUTOO

Uu b WN -

GILBERT
RICHARD
DUPRE
MAESTRI
GALABERT
JEAUFFREAU ESCOUBET
MONDOT
CAPY
GOUYOU
DELTELL
11 POUPARD
11 GUERIN

13 SZPALA

14 BOURSADE
15 TORMENA
16 PINCHON
17 GUILLAUME
18 GEORGELIN
19 LORANT
19 BANIER

21 MABILE

21 GEITER

23 NOUVELOT
24 RAVAUT
25 SOUBIE

25 ROUX

27 CASTAGNE
28 GHIRARD
29 THAI' VAN LANG
30 LARROUY
31 MAURIN
31 CANDELON
33 ANZELIN
34 DUCOS

O 00 NO UL A WN B

=
o

PRENOM
LEO
TRYSTAN
PAUL
KELLIAN
AYMERIC

FLORENT
DORIAN
BENJAMIN
WILLIAM
CLEMENT
VICTOR
GABIN
DAVID
VINCENT
JESSY
HUGO
MAXIME
BENJAMIN
FREDDY
ENZO
ROMAIN
JEREMY
HUGO
DIDIER
CORENTIN
JULIEN
KENTIN
DORIAN
ALEXANDRE
JEROME
MATHIEU
FLORIENT
LEO

REMI
THIBAUD
NICOLAS
GAEL
JORIS
REMI

CAT MONFLANQUIN  AYET

ES
ES
ES
ES
ES

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

290

295
277
253
230
289
300

299
296

284

275

269

268

266

257

297
245
252
216
298

244
217

294

285

277
276

275
274

270

263

299

283
204
167

294
255
228
174
291
266
241
175

296

292

274

271

269

267

265

263
261

FOULAYRONNES ST PIERRE DE CLAIRAC CAUDEROUE AGEN PUYMICLAN DONZAC RIVES TOTAL POINTS

299
290
283
204
167

886
777
733
620
589
555
485
392
300
299
296
296
294
292
285
284
277
276
275
275
274
274
271
270
269
269
268
267
266
265
263
263
261
257



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
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16
17
18
19
20
21

PIERRARD
ROUMAT
LAJUS
MANEC
NOUAILLE
BERTHOULOUX
CHAPA
BESOLI
THOME
TERRAL
DIDIER
PANISSARD
PATTIN
DROGUET
DOUAILIN
TILHAC
DELPECH
JEMELGO
CAVERZAN

MAIRAL
MAIRAL
SEREMET
BACHELIER
ANIORTE
PEREZ
RODTS
SUDRIE
BROUSSET
CARADEC
UZAC
LEBORGNE
COLLEONI
LAVERGNE
BERNARDI
RUBERT
VEYRAC
LAPEYRE
PARADINAS
FOURCADE
GEYSSELY

AYNRICK
NICOLAS
MARC
DAMIEN
THOMAS
ENZO
CORENTIN
BASTIEN
GABRIEL
DORIAN
ROBIN
JULIEN
GAETAN
VINCENT
SIMON
FLORIAN
GUILHEM
ANTONY
FLORENT

MATHIEU
CEDRIC
DAVID
RENOIR
JORDAN
ALEXANDRE
FLORENT
LIONEL
STEEVE
LAURENT
THOMAS
SEBASTIEN
MICKAEL
FABIEN
ROMAIN
BENJAMIN
JULIEN
ROMAIN
GUILLAUME
DAMIEN
JULIEN

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

232

298
294
272

271

255

243
239

248
242
241

231
227

222

299
295
281
300
271
259
272
238

282

261

254

251

224

220
216
205
200
195
194
193
182
180
164

295
298
254
300
270

257
201
284

281
273

252

237
235
234

251
248
242
241
232
231
227
224
222
220
216
205
200
195
194
193
182
180
164

892
887
807
600
541
530
529
439
284
282
281
273
261
255
254
252
243
239
237
235
234



22
23
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
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10
11

DESPEYSSES
ROUSSILLE

MALAURE
BIGNOLLES
REVOLAT
BRESOLIN
ORHANT
PICARD JAY
BENOUKRAF
DESPRAT
PASCAL
SANDRIN
DUCAY
LESAGE
PRADEL
LAPLANCHE
ESCOFFIER
OULMAYROU
GUINDEUIL
BETOUS
MAZERAND
DUPUIS
LAFITTE
DONATONI
MERLY
YARD
DAUBON
ARRIVE

MAUX
LUSSAGNET
EUDES
THILLET
BELIN
HERVILLY
BOURDY
LAMBERT
BOUQUILLON
GOARIN
BENAMER

FLORIAN
VALENTIN

AURELIEN
FABIEN
OLIVIER
MATHIEU
CEDRIC
NATHANAEL
ROMAIN
CEDRIC
JULIEN
LIONEL
FLORIAN
MORGAN
FRANCOIS
VALENTIN
MATTHIAS
RENAUD
NICOLAS
MATHIEU
ARNAUD
THOMAS
VINCENT
FREDERIC
CHARLES
JULIEN
THOMAS
THIBAUD

MICKAEL
NICOLAS
JEROME
DAMIEN
CHRISTOPHE
LAURENT
NICOLAS
JULIEN
JOSUALD
JEAN FRANCOIS
KARIM

MO
MO

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

297
291
251
288
279
260

263
261
259
258

293
285
280

235
234
233
292

279
268
250
292

251
249

293

273

253
247
243
236
235

296
256
283
288
219
220

289

210
202

293
268
229

245

207
297

289
277

233
225
222
206
190

290
264
221
285

187

287
286

210
202

869
827
730
580
524
511
456
297
293
289
277
273
263
261
259
258
253
247
243
236
235
233
225
222
206
190

879
805
784
573
454
454
420
292
289
287
286



12 CASTAGNET
12 PORTOLAN
14 DONATO

15 DELAUNAY
16 MULA

17 ACCOULON
17 LAMY

19 GARIN

20 ROCHE

21 SAIDI

22 PAULIEN

23 TORRENTE
24 GRANZOTTO
25 GRACIA

26 SILLARD

27 CADALEN
28 MIS

29 BOULTAREAU
30 ALMEIDA
31 ALVAREZ

32 GUERARD
33 TAGLIAFERRO

PORTOLANI
SAZY
DELPUCH
MONDOT
TURGOT
SAUNDERS
COMPARIN
BIANCHINI
GOUBIOU
10 OSZEZYPATA
11 SANCEY

12 DUROT

13 MOIZO

14 DELAHAYE
15 MAURIN

16 PFEIFFER

17 FORTUNATO
18 FEILLES

O 00 NO UL WN B

CHRISTOPHE
BORIS
DAVID
SEBASTIAN
KEVIN
ERICK
SEBASTIEN
FLORIAN
NICOLAS
TAYEB
FLORENT
NICOLAS
GHISLAIN
GILDAS
YANN
EMERIC
JULIEN
NICOLAS
FILIPE
FABIEN
DIDIER
FLORENT

FABRICE
SEBASTIEN
CHRISTOPHE
LAURENT
SYLVAIN
PAUL
OLIVIER
JEAN MARC
SYLVAIN
JEROME
LAURENT
DIDIER
SEBASTIEN
ALDRIC
DAVID
BENOIT
EDOUARD
PIERRE

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

278

265

254

237

283
281
270

252
229
241

274

249
248
245

280

266

265

255

232
224

278
262
264
269
267
258

290
287

260

280

276

256

253
248

236

218
214
212
199
176
169

272
249
247
258
259

244
171

250

242
238

280
280
278
276
266
265
265
256
255
254
253
248
237
236
232
224
218
214
212
199
176
169

833
792
781
527
526
510
473
412
290
287
274
260
250
249
248
245
242
238
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

1
2

LAQUILLE
BIGONI
PINCON
LABARTHE
BOUCHOU
VANDENABELLE
MIETURKA
MAISON
BOZZI
SALLE
BACQUE

CHAUMEIL
DOMINGIE
GUEUDIN
SANNER
SERRE

DAL CORSO
VIGIER
MANZINELLO
JEANNEY
BARBERIN
CAROLO
FULCHIC
ENCONIERE
MARTINEZ
MOREAU
DUPONT
NORAZ
MESSAL
CRISTOFOLI
GONANO
MARCEL
HAUSELMANN
PETILLON
PUJOS
MANIN
NERIA

TRAVERSIE
GROLEAU

STEPHANE
RAPHAEL
LAURENT
LAURENT
THIERRY
DAVID
FABIEN
GUILLAUME
DOMINIQUE
EDDIE
ALAIN

FRANCK

ERIC

FREDDY
BRUNO
THIBAULT
JEAN MICHEL
PIERRE
PATRICK
CHRISTIAN
YVES

JEAN MICHEL
FREDERIC
DAMIEN
FABRICE
JOEL

YANN

MARC
DIDIER
LAURENT
DANIEL
FRANCOIS
FRANCK
NICOLAS
PATRICE
THIERRY
JEAN FRANCOIS

JEAN MARC
ERIC

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

M5
M5

236

224

287
264
256
250
231
273

244
262
246
240

228

286
276

228

225

286
239
233
240
223

246
237
234

230

215

230

226

208
191
179
178
177

282
232
231
211
186
260
227
219
209
188
275

217

215
213
203
198
185
183
181
168

262

236
230
228
226
225
224
208
191
179
178
177

855
735
720
701
640
533
473
456
443
432
275
262
246
240
230
228
217
215
215
213
203
198
185
183
181
168

548
276
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ROY

LANGLET
CHECCHI
MARTIN

CORRE

GACHET
CAMGUILHEM
CHARBONNEAUX

CLAMENS
BRAZZOROTTO
FOURNIER
GOFFARD
FRAMARIN
DELEBECQUE

ISSARTEL
LAGARDE
LAHACHE
SUAREZ
CUGIER
ROYERE
BECHADERGUE
LAMBERT
CARRER

LORENTE
CHIOUKH

RONSEAUX

DANIEL
SERGE
WALTER
FRANCIS
FREDERIC
JEAN MARC
CHRISTIAN
RUDY

PASCAL
FRANCIS
CHRISTIAN
MARTIAL
SERGE
JEAN PAUL

JEAN BERNARD
FRANCOIS CHRISTIAN
DENIS

GUY

PIERRE

JEAN PIERRE
GERARD

FRANCIS

MICHEL

ALAIN
RACHID

CHRISTIAN

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

M8
M8

M9

247

242

223

267
238
227

225

226

226
221

284

229

211
257

218
212

213

214

240

196
192
189
170

279

223

166

165

163
243

197
173

184
172

247
240
226
221
196
192
189
170

563
242
229
223
166
165

597
500
267
238
227
218
212
197
173

622
172

440



























